
     Proposed 2014 
      San Francisco 
      Historic Preservation Commission 
      Hearing Schedule 

January July 

Wednesday, January  1 Cancelled Meeting Wednesday, July  2 Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, January  15 Regular Meeting Wednesday, July  16 Regular Meeting 

February August 

Wednesday, February  5 Regular Meeting Wednesday, August  6 Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, February  19 Regular Meeting Wednesday, August  20 Regular Meeting 

March September 

Wednesday, March  5 Regular Meeting Wednesday, September  3 Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, March  19 Regular Meeting Wednesday, September  17 Regular Meeting 

April October 

Wednesday, April  2 Regular Meeting Wednesday, October  1 Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, April  16 Regular Meeting Wednesday, October  15 Regular Meeting 

May November 

Wednesday, May  7 Regular Meeting Wednesday, November  5 Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, May  21 Regular Meeting Wednesday, November  19 Regular Meeting 

June December 

Wednesday, June  4 Regular Meeting Wednesday, December  3 Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, June  18 Regular Meeting Wednesday, December  17 Regular Meeting 

  Wednesday, January  7, 2015 Regular Meeting 

 


